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SILVER LAKE, KS

Location

Planted: 06/14/2022

Previous Crop: Corn

Population: 160,000

Soil Type: Rossville Silt Loam
COMPANY PRODUCT
MIDLAND 39X13
MIDLAND 3522XF
MIDLAND 38X63
MIDLAND 44292XF
MIDLAND 4621XFS
MIDLAND 4122XFS
MIDLAND 392IXFS-CHECK
MIDLAND 4221XFS

RM
39
35
3.8
4.4
4.6
41
39
4.2

AVERAGE:

Shannon Hook

Producer

Harvested:

10/17/2022

Tillage:
Yield Stability:
Irrigation:

YIELD
64.8
64.3
58.5
55.8
54.8
53.0
53.0
44.9

56.1

Conventional
Average
None

PAVG
116%
14%
104%
99%
98%
94%
94%
80%

TEST WEIGHT
56.8
57.7
572
57.7
557
58.1
55.6
59.0



	Silver Lake, KS

