

## SILVER LAKE, KS

Location

Shannon Hook

Producer

Planted: 06/14/2022

Previous Crop: Corn
Population: 160,000

Soil Type: Rossville Silt Loam

Harvested: 10/17/2022

Tillage: Conventional Yield Stability: Average

Irrigation: None

YIELD RANK	COMPANY	PRODUCT	RM	YIELD	PAVG	TEST WEIGHT
1	MIDLAND	39X13	3.9	64.8	116%	56.8
2	MIDLAND	3522XF	3.5	64.3	114%	57.7
3	MIDLAND	38X63	3.8	58.5	104%	57.2
4	MIDLAND	4422XF	4.4	55.8	99%	57.7
5	MIDLAND	4621XFS	4.6	54.8	98%	55.7
6	MIDLAND	4122XFS	4.1	53.0	94%	58.1
7	MIDLAND	3921XFS-CHECK	3.9	53.0	94%	55.6
8	MIDLAND	4221XFS	4.2	44.9	80%	59.0

AVERAGE:

56.1